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Continue back down the octave
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The Following Permutations Should Be Applied To Exercise No. 6 
All permutations should be practiced one hand at a time and both hands in unison before playing as written.  

Single Alternating Permutations

Double Lateral Permutations

Additional Double Lateral Permutations
2341 
4123

2431
3124

1342
4213

3214
1432


